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Name Title School/Organization School/Office Address 

Robert Mazzotta 

Coordinator, 

Member Services; 

UNESCO Provincial 

Coordinator 

Alberta Teachers' Association 

11010 142 Street NW  

Edmonton AB  T5N 2R1 

T   780-447-9445 

F   780-455-6481 

robert.mazzotta@ata.ab.ca  

Jyoti Mangat 

Yvonne Jones 

Principal 

Lead Teacher 

Bellerose Composite High School -  

candidate school 

Bellerose Composite High School 

49 Giroux Road 

St Albert AB  T8N 6N4 

T   780-460-8490 

F   780-459-0798 

jyoti.mangat@spschools.org 

yvonne.jones@spschools.org 

Elyse Morrison 

Jennifer Connolly 
Teachers 

Calgary French and International 

School − member school 

Calgary French and International School 

700 77 Street SW 

Calgary AB T3H 5R1 

T  403-240-1500 

F  403-249-5899 

emorrison@cfis.com  

jconnolly@cfis.com 

Amanda Russell 

Jennifer Yersh 
Teacher 

Ecole Airdrie Middle School – 

member school 

Ecole Airdrie Middle School 

332 1st Avenue NE 

Airdrie AB  T4B 1K5 

T   403-948-5969 

F   403-948-5869 

arussell@rockyview.ab.ca 

jyersh@rockyview.ab.ca  

Karine Desgagnés 

Anne-Marie Giasson 

 

Teachers 
École de la Source − 

candidate school 

Ecole de La Source 

360 94 Avenue SE 

Calgary AB  T2J 0E8 

T   403-255-6724 

karine.desgagnes@francosud.ca 

annemarie.giasson@francosud.ca 

Céline Tassé 

(directrice) 

Stéphanie St Jean 

 

UNESCO Coordinator 

Teacher 

Teacher 

École francophone d’Airdrie – 

member school 

École francophone d’Airdrie 

1165 Ravenswood Drive SE 

Airdrie AB  T4A 0H3 

T   403-948-6995 

celine.tasse@francosud.ca 

stephanie.stjean@francosud.ca 

 Teacher 
École Le Ruisseau – candidate 

school 

Ecole Le Ruisseau 

803, 4th Avenue West 

Brooks, AB  T1R 0B5 

T   403-362-2010 

F   403-362-2035 

Louise Shervey 

Sheila Glebe 

Lead Teacher 

Principal 

École Secondaire St Marguerite 

d’Youville – candidate school 

École Secondaire St Marguerite 

d’Youville 

51 Boudreau Rd 

St Albert AB  T8N 6B7 

T   780-459-5702 

F   780-460-9161 

lshervey@gsacrd.ab.ca 

sglebe@gsacrd.ab.ca 
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Hans Huizing Principal Escuela Vista Grande– candidate 

Escuela Vista Grande 

4145 46 Street 

Red Deer, AB  T4N 3C5 

T   403-342-4434 

F   403-342-4417 

Hans.huizing@rdpsd.ab.ca 

Scott Horton 

Rana Shawar 

Principal 

Lead Teacher 
Glengarry School—candidate school 

Glengarry School 

9211 135 Avenue  

Edmonton AB  T5E 1N7 

T 780-476-5373 

F 780-473-3824 

scott.horton@epsb.ca 

rana.shawar@epsb.ca 

Hayley Snowden Teacher 
Griffiths-Scott Middle School – 

member school 

Griffiths-Scott Middle School  

PO Box 180 

Millet T0C 1Z0 

T   780-387-4101 

F   780-387-4713 

hayley.snowden@wrps11.ca 

Meredith Macneill Teacher 
Holy Trinity Catholic High School – 

candidate school 

Holy Trinity Catholic High School 

230 Powder Dr 

Fort McMurray AB  T9K 0W8 

T   780-792-0012 

F   780-792-0015 

mm4246@fmcsd.ab.ca 

Bill Kwasny 

Janene Baile 

Principal 

Lead Teacher 

Joseph Welsh Elementary School –  

candidate school 

Joseph Welsh Elementary School 

4401 37 Avenue 

Red Deer AB  T4N 2T5 

T   403-346-6377 

F   403-346-5187 

william.kwasny@rdpsd.ab.ca 

janene.baile@rdpsd.ab.ca 

Adam Rurka Teacher 
Keenooshayo Elementary School − 

member school 

Keenooshayo Elementary School 

40 Woodlands Road 

St Albert AB  T8N 3X3 

T   780-459-3114 

F   780-460-7752 

adam.rurka@spschools.org 

Daniel Card 

 
Teacher 

M E LaZerte High School – 

candidate school 

M E LaZerte High School 

6804 144 Avenue  

Edmonton AB  T5C 3C7 

T   780-408-9800 

F   780-472-0058 

daniel.card@epsb.ca 

 

 

Thomas Meier 

 

 

Teacher 
Niton Central School – member 

school 

Niton Central School  

PO Box 10 

Niton Junction T0E 1S0 

T   780-795-3782 

F   780-795-3933 

thommeie@gypsd.ca  
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Gayleen Roelfsema 

Bev Toews 

 

Teacher/Administrator 

ASPnet Coordinator 
Olds High School – member school 

Olds High School 

4500 50 Street 

Box 3709 

Olds AB  T4H 1T1 

T   403-555-3391 

F   403-556-3375 

groelfsema@cesd73.ca 

btoews@cesd73.ca (ext 4622) 

Terry Godwaldt 

Stacia Gordey 

Renee Stewart 

Teachers 
Queen Elizabeth High School – 

member school 

Queen Elizabeth High School 

9425 132 Avenue 

Edmonton T5E 0Y4 

T   780-476-8671 

F   780-478-8638 

terry.godwaldt@epsb.ca 

stacia.gordey@epsb.ca 

renee.stewart@epsb.ca 

Allison Bobenic 

Monika Wenzel-

Curtis 

Principal 

Lead Teacher 
Rosemont School – candidate school 

Rosemont School 

9, Rosevale Dr NW 

Calgary AB  T2E 0H2 

T   403-777-6320 

aebobenic@cbe.ab.ca 

mmwenzelcurt@cbe.ab.ca 
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